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Profile / Kurzcharakteristik
Linguistic Typology publishes original work on linguistic diversity 
and unity. Submissions are invited which report empirical findings 
about crosslinguistic variation and its limits, advance our under-
standing of the patterns of diversity and their historical  
development, or refine typological methodology. All structural  
domains are covered: phonetics and phonology, morphology  
and syntax, lexicon and discourse, semantics and pragmatics.  
All descriptive and theoretical frameworks are welcome which 
can meaningfully deal with diversity and unity, as are contribu-
tions from neighbouring disciplines which can shed light on them.

Readership / Leserschaft
Institutes, libraries, linguists, literary scholars

Publication Frequency / Erscheinungsweise
3 issues per year
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Technical Facts / Technische Daten

Format 155 mm × 230 mm

Printing area /  
Satzspiegel

116 mm × 190 mm

Laguage / Sprache Englisch

Reach / Reichweite Print Run / Druckauflage: available upon request / auf Anfrage 
Page Impressions 2016: available upon request / auf Anfrage

Technical 
requirements / 
Technische Daten

Delivery of data in PDF format. Contact: Claudia Neumann; Walter de Gruyter GmbH; 
Genthiner Straße 13; D-10785 Berlin; Tel.: +49-(0)30.260 05-226;  
Fax: +49-(0)30.260 05-322; E-Mail: anzeigen@degruyter.com

Calendar / Terminplan 
Dates can be changed / Terminänderungen vorbehalten

Issues 1/17 2/17 3/17

Publishing date 28.5. 15.7. 15.10.

Advertising deadline 3.4. 13.6. 11.9.

Deadline for printing 11.4. 23.6. 21.9.

Advertising Prices / All rates quoted are excl. VAT /  
Anzeigenpreise / zzgl. gesetzl. MwSt.

Format (mm width / Breite ×  
mm height / Höhe)

Rates (€) b / w / 
Preis (€) s / w

Rates (€) 4c-process / 
Preis (€) 4c

1 / 1 116 mm × 190 mm 800,00 1.200,00

1 / 2 116 mm × 88 mm or  
55 mm × 190 mm

480,00 780,00

Specific Postions / 
Sonderplatzierung

U2, U3, U4 116 mm × 190 mm 1.500,00

Supplements / Beilagen 
Prices are subject to change without notice. / Plus VAT.  
Preisänderungen vorbehalten. / zzgl. Mwst.

Supplements (without discount) up to 25 g. weight: 350,00 € per thousand copies 
Beilagen (nicht rabattfähig) bis zu 25 g Gewicht: 350,00 € pro tausend Exemplare

Delivery 10 days before publishing / Anlieferung 10 Tage vor Erscheinen

MEDIADATEN / RATE CARD 2017 / LINGUISTICS

degruyter.com/lingty


